Project Summary: Dolphin Point Drive

Narrative Description of Project:
Removed separated joint.

2012-520 / Dolphin Point Drive

AUDIT / Audit Project

CLPREM / Crossline Pipe - Removed
HAUL / Hauling

PRRECON / Project Reconnaissance
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies
2012-520 / Dolphin Point Drive
Sub Total

Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours
05
9.0
3.0
7.0
0.0
19.5

19.5

Beaufort County Public Works

Labor
Cost
$10.24
$196.11
$61.44
$158.89
$0.00
$426.68

$426.68

Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$39.79
$39.93
$12.21
$0.00
$91.93

$91.93

During

Material
Cost
$0.00
$22.44
$33.80
$21.63
$0.00
$77.87

$77.87

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Completion: Sep-11

Indirect
Labor
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$287.98
$287.98

$287.98

After

Total Cost
$10.24
$258.34
$135.17
$192.73
$287.98
$884.46

$884.46



Project: Dolphin
Point Drive

Activity: Drainage
Maintenance

Project #:
2012-520

Township: Lady's
Island

Completed:
September 2011

Legend

Repaired separated joint. Drainage Type

e River
— Stream
e Quitfall
Lateral
=== | gteral Pipe
Roadside
===m Roadside Pipe
—m= Crossline
== D/W
—m—m Access
=== Piped
—— Bleeder

Parcels

0 45 90 180 270 360
BN W T S Feet

1linch = 128 feet

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
Date Print: 2/21/12
File:C:/sethdata/projects/projectmaps/Dolphin Pt Dr 12-520




	Sheet1

