Beaufort County Public Works



Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Project Summary: Dolphin Point Drive

Narrative Description of Project:

Removed separated joint.

2012-520 / Dolphin Point Drive	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.24
CLPREM / Crossline Pipe - Removed	9.0	\$196.11	\$39.79	\$22.44	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$258.34
HAUL / Hauling	3.0	\$61.44	\$39.93	\$33.80	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$135.17
PRRECON / Project Reconnaissance	7.0	\$158.89	\$12.21	\$21.63	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$192.73
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$287.98	\$287.98
2012-520 / Dolphin Point Drive	19.5	\$426.68	\$91.93	\$77.87	\$0.00	\$287.98	\$884.46
Sub Total							
Grand Total	19.5	\$426.68	\$91.93	\$77.87	\$0.00	\$287.98	\$884.46

Before



During



After

Completion: Sep-11



